
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 362 M.A. (Politics & International Relations) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21073495 2103622825808 MOHD ASLAM  1 285 

2 PU21002713 2103620400631 RAKESH KUMAR  2 275 

3 PU21091907 2103624034983 PAMU NAGALAKSHMI  3 273 

4 PU21012891 2103622926290 PREM PRAKASH  4 272 

5 PU21013177 2103621913385 SNEHA ROY  5 261 

6 PU21069815 2103622825785 SHIVAM ASHUTOSH  6 251 

7 PU21039671 2103621004112 KHUSHI K DEBABRAT  7 242 

8 PU21082747 2103622825901 MOHD QAZI AHMAD  8 241 

9 PU21065647 2103622016769 MOHAMED ADIL  9 241 

10 PU21069463 2103621914272 TANAY THAKUR  10 239 

11 PU21078097 2103621914249 DIPU DAS  11 239 

12 PU21005663 2103622926296 ABHISHEK KUMAR  12 232 

13 PU21077241 2103622825896 ARJUN SINGH PURTY  13 231 

14 PU21002425 2103621914252 SIDDHARTHA DAS  14 231 

15 PU21094755 2103623733968 AMEEL MOHAMED  15 231 

16 PU21052941 2103622321121 ANSHIKA SINGH  16 229 

17 PU21019303 2103620400629 RISHI MISHRA  17 228 

18 PU21030473 2103621808425 ALEYA MOHANDAS  18 228 

19 PU21002455 2103622825786 DEVJYOTI SAHA  19 227 

20 PU21030591 2103622019473 SHEBIN N M  20 227 

21 PU21004521 2103621003755 ANURUP KAUSHIK  21 226 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21090993 2103621206247 GAJJELA SHIVA KUMAR  23 225 

2 PU21060465 2103622321112 RISHIKA SINGH  24 225 

3 PU21042359 2103622825863 INDRAPAL GURJAR  32 220 

4 PU21080961 2103622524805 MAMDOOH ABDUL FATHAH  34 219 

5 PU21010899 2103622625133 SHREYAS G KOTIAN  35 218 

6 PU21093671 2103622524266 MUHAMMED FIRAS C  36 218 

7 PU21024705 2103624135482 SURAJ KUMAR SAHU  38 211 

8 PU21046621 2103623732992 DEVIKARANI S  40 210 

9 PU21005967 2103622421406 LACQUEEN JESSICA PAUL  44 206 

10 PU21081529 2103622926288 ADITYA PRAKASH NARAYAN  45 205 

11 PU21053579 2103623231492 NAVEDITA SAHU  50 203 

12 PU21041385 2103621807744 RAJIV S KRISHNAN  51 202 

13 PU21003151 2103623732884 DHEERAJ M PRADEEP  55 199 

14 PU21061077 2103621206196 AZHAR SHAIK  56 198 

15 PU21093155 2103624034985 SHAIK ASHRAF  57 198 

16 PU21053657 2103623431923 NARENDRA BISI  58 198 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21044885 2103624034945 DODDIGARLA VIDYA SAGAR  77 183 

2 PU21035445 2103622825857 RIKUL KUMAR  85 177 

3 PU21058971 2103622825882 SITU BEHERA  87 176 

4 PU21090977 2103624034947 ATHOTA YUVANESH MOHAN  124 163 

5 PU21051221 2103621003763 PARAG DAS  152 155 

6 PU21075245 2103621506789 RAMNIWAS KOLI  154 155 

7 PU21061303 2103621206125 GUTHIKONDA SRICHANDU  197 140 

8 PU21026549 2103620501440 SANTOSH NAG  212 135 

9 PU21064725 2103620501537 CHINMAYEE CHETANA BEHERA  227 130 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21070229 2103621206210 RASAPUTH GOUTHAM KUMAR  31 222 

2 PU21035591 2103622825799 RAHUL AJNOTI  48 204 



3 PU21067481 2103621003753 SHYAM BASUMATARY  101 173 

4 PU21065269 2103620501540 LISA CELESTI BARLA  171 150 

5 PU21016417 2103623532213 ORISTAR JOHN THABAH  196 140 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21062485 2103622825886 ANMOL KUMAR  28 225 

2 PU21073579 2103622825893 RITIK KUMAR  29 222 

3 PU21012111 2103622825830 SHAMUEL ANWER  62 195 

4 PU21004797 2103621003777 SUBRATA SARMAH BARUAH  64 191 

5 PU21056807 2103620602031 ANKUSH SHANDIL  67 190 

6 PU21002751 2103624034943 PALLAPOTHU SRAVANI  162 151 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21082057 2103621807722 GOPIKRISHNAN U  95 175 

2 PU21028463 2103622926286 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAY  123 163 

3 PU21036815 2103622926301 PAWAN KUMAR  136 160 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21051863 2103624034965 NITHISH REDDY YARRAM REDDY  22 226 

2 PU21090993 2103621206247 GAJJELA SHIVA KUMAR  23 225 

3 PU21060465 2103622321112 RISHIKA SINGH  24 225 

4 PU21058945 2103620400636 ASHUTOSH SINGH  25 225 

5 PU21019601 2103622522605 MANJIMA A  26 225 

6 PU21047625 2103622825871 ROOPAMBICA TRIPATHY  27 225 

7 PU21062485 2103622825886 ANMOL KUMAR  28 225 

8 PU21073579 2103622825893 RITIK KUMAR  29 222 

9 PU21019817 2103622825794 ABDUR RAUF REZA  30 222 

10 PU21070229 2103621206210 RASAPUTH GOUTHAM KUMAR  31 222 

11 PU21042359 2103622825863 INDRAPAL GURJAR  32 220 

12 PU21017133 2103621003757 MOITRAYEE BARUAH  33 220 

13 PU21080961 2103622524805 MAMDOOH ABDUL FATHAH  34 219 

14 PU21010899 2103622625133 SHREYAS G KOTIAN  35 218 

15 PU21093671 2103622524266 MUHAMMED FIRAS C  36 218 

16 PU21050629 2103622825876 SIMMI BHANDARI  37 215 

17 PU21024705 2103624135482 SURAJ KUMAR SAHU  38 211 

18 PU21026483 2103621914275 LABONYA CHAUDHURI  39 210 

19 PU21046621 2103623732992 DEVIKARANI S  40 210 

20 PU21048709 2103622825804 BHASKER RAWAT  41 209 

21 PU21029105 2103620200153 SHREYA RAI  42 207 

22 PU21090369 2103621506781 AYUSH BHARDWAJ  43 207 

23 PU21005967 2103622421406 LACQUEEN JESSICA PAUL  44 206 

24 PU21081529 2103622926288 ADITYA PRAKASH NARAYAN  45 205 

25 PU21047755 2103623431914 CHINMAY KRUSHNA PANDA  46 205 

26 PU21005833 2103621206109 METTA VENKATA NAGA SAI SRAVYA  47 204 

27 PU21035591 2103622825799 RAHUL AJNOTI  48 204 

28 PU21016633 2103623732923 HARIKRISHNAN A B  49 204 

29 PU21053579 2103623231492 NAVEDITA SAHU  50 203 

30 PU21041385 2103621807744 RAJIV S KRISHNAN  51 202 

31 PU21024773 2103621914246 SHRIYA DASGUPTA  52 202 



32 PU21006397 2103621506778 NAVYA MEHTA  53 200 

33 PU21031827 2103621003759 ABHINAV SANKAR GOSWAMI  54 200 

34 PU21003151 2103623732884 DHEERAJ M PRADEEP  55 199 

35 PU21061077 2103621206196 AZHAR SHAIK  56 198 

36 PU21093155 2103624034985 SHAIK ASHRAF  57 198 

37 PU21053657 2103623431923 NARENDRA BISI  58 198 

38 PU21047817 2103621808833 VISHNUKUMAR A S  59 197 

39 PU21009903 2103621206138 VOGGU NANDA KISHORE YADAV  60 195 

40 PU21003847 2103620702529 KESAVAN M  61 195 

41 PU21012111 2103622825830 SHAMUEL ANWER  62 195 

42 PU21075653 2103620602024 PULKIT PARTEEK  63 191 

43 PU21004797 2103621003777 SUBRATA SARMAH BARUAH  64 191 

44 PU21009215 2103622206943 NICHENAKOLLA SIVA KUMAR  65 191 

45 PU21017993 2103622115381 RITHIK SAMUEL REJI  66 190 

46 PU21056807 2103620602031 ANKUSH SHANDIL  67 190 

47 PU21030141 2103624135483 ATTADA RAMESH  68 188 

48 PU21042939 2103622825865 VIKRAM  69 187 

49 PU21062861 2103622825887 SAKSHI SINHA  70 187 

50 PU21009127 2103620702516 VEGURU SRI VAISHNAVI  71 186 

51 PU21068629 2103621812160 SHARIKA VINOD  72 186 

52 PU21049743 2103620300452 M RUGVEDA  73 186 

53 PU21044373 2103620803228 ASWATHY K K  74 186 

54 PU21001573 2103620200151 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY  75 185 

55 PU21031995 2103622016739 MUHAMMED RAFI P  76 185 

56 PU21044885 2103624034945 DODDIGARLA VIDYA SAGAR  77 183 

57 PU21067653 2103622116159 YADAL SHAHANAS  78 183 

58 PU21070291 2103621812173 FAHEEMA KC  79 180 

59 PU21005113 2103621914256 BARSHAN KARMAKAR  80 180 

60 PU21045959 2103623331661 HRITIK VIJAY  81 180 

61 PU21093797 2103621914451 SNEHA SENGUPTA  82 180 

62 PU21053459 2103622115783 JISHNU SURESH  83 178 

63 PU21058981 2103621914265 SHAILANGI DAS  84 178 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21047817 2103621808833 VISHNUKUMAR A S  59 197 

2 PU21009903 2103621206138 VOGGU NANDA KISHORE YADAV  60 195 

3 PU21009215 2103622206943 NICHENAKOLLA SIVA KUMAR  65 191 

4 PU21030141 2103624135483 ATTADA RAMESH  68 188 

5 PU21068629 2103621812160 SHARIKA VINOD  72 186 

6 PU21049743 2103620300452 M RUGVEDA  73 186 

7 PU21031995 2103622016739 MUHAMMED RAFI P  76 185 

8 PU21070291 2103621812173 FAHEEMA KC  79 180 

9 PU21053459 2103622115783 JISHNU SURESH  83 178 

10 PU21014973 2103621914243 POULOMI MONDAL  86 176 

11 PU21011905 2103621807734 GOWRI.M  89 176 

12 PU21080827 2103622017641 AQEEL SHAN KT  91 175 

13 PU21052917 2103622825806 SANIJA M  92 175 

14 PU21067879 2103622116160 DIVYA SABU  97 175 

15 PU21051911 2103624135476 BAYAPUREDDY NAVYA CHANDRIKA  102 173 

16 PU21061901 2103622421394 SHASTI RAJA V  105 170 

17 PU21090535 2103621206246 DESITTI SANJANA  111 169 

18 PU21090949 2103623431957 ABHISHEK BANCHHOR  116 167 

19 PU21022897 2103622115445 ABHISHEK K H  117 167 

20 PU21020241 2103622115438 MUHAMMED RIYAZ  118 166 

21 PU21007861 2103622018121 THESNI V V  125 162 

22 PU21084211 2103622825906 CHUNNILAL BHADU  132 161 

23 PU21042955 2103621808796 ADHIL K A  133 161 

24 PU21070449 2103623431937 LINGARAJ SAHU  135 160 

25 PU21078249 2103621807758 AMISHA JOY  141 158 

26 PU21014655 2103622018465 MOHAMMED SHAFI  143 158 

27 PU21063949 2103623733032 ANOOP . T  147 156 

28 PU21092155 2103624034984 MAHIDEEP  148 156 

29 PU21041303 2103622825801 SAUMYA SINGH  149 156 

30 PU21010105 2103622018143 MOHAMED NOUFAL CK  151 155 

31 PU21030291 2103622019469 THIRTHA MANOJ  158 153 

32 PU21068319 2103622524141 THEJAS K M  170 150 

33 PU21006057 2103622321113 ASHWANI KASAUDHAN  173 149 

34 PU21045777 2103622016757 NATHAN AAZIL N M  174 149 

35 PU21033683 2103622321110 VIKRAM SINGH  177 147 

36 PU21057063 2103621914333 SAHONAWAZ ALOM  178 147 



37 PU21054391 2103623733008 SREELEKSHMI R  188 143 

38 PU21017821 2103621306675 MAYENGBAM REETU  191 141 

39 PU21009587 2103621206111 DACHEPALLY SAI CHARAN  200 140 

40 PU21014895 2103622825836 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH  205 138 

41 PU21066157 2103621810402 BEN TOM RAPHY  207 135 

42 PU21075549 2103621810456 DEVIKA K M  211 135 

43 PU21038781 2103622020171 RINESH KRISHNA K R  215 134 

44 PU21078621 2103622926311 PRASHANT CHANDRA CHOUDHARY  216 133 

45 PU21002801 2103622016704 P V AJEESHA  219 132 

46 PU21062017 2103623732859 THAMANNA IFATHA NAZAR  221 131 

47 PU21080871 2103621206226 BUVANAGIRI VIJAY BHARGAV  225 130 

48 PU21065439 2103621810291 NIHARIKA P PRAMOD  228 130 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21063715 2103621914354 ROHAN SINHA  251 123 

2 PU21037613 2103623732853 YOGESHWARAN S  252 123 

3 PU21031261 2103624135474 NALLI SPOORTI  268 118 

4 PU21054171 2103623129988 E.KARUNAJOTHI  275 115 

5 PU21066813 2103623331653 SANJAY KUMAR  304 105 

6 PU21015301 2103622522580 M S SREEHARI  336 90 

7 PU21065545 2103621206126 CHINTALA HARISHNA  338 90 

8 PU21001711 2103620300448 ANUSRI A  352 84 

9 PU21096359 2103621206259 B DIVAKAR  357 80 

10 PU21001967 2103622421392 KAVIYA M  369 75 

11 PU21024713 2103622115453 AKHIL BIJU  374 73 

12 PU21024343 2103622825796 VANSHIKA KALYANA  377 70 

13 PU21004537 2103623127971 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  386 59 

14 PU21012929 2103623128118 MURALIDHARAN  387 58 

15 PU21075671 2103623331667 PRIYA KUMARI  400 44 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21015073 2103621004077 KILI Z CHHOPHI  218 133 

2 PU21016055 2103620501459 ANISHA EKKA  226 130 

3 PU21049173 2103621206106 KUNUSOTHU TARUN  239 126 

4 PU21083667 2103621004371 MANAILUNGLIU CHAWANG  274 115 

5 PU21063119 2103621004331 BONNY BASUMATARY  283 112 

6 PU21084937 2103621206234 LUNAVATH CHANDU  294 107 

7 PU21047719 2103622625136 BHAVANA M DODDLAINGANNAVAR  332 94 

8 PU21070265 2103621004345 NEILANUO METHA  339 90 

9 PU21083643 2103621004370 DIMALI DIBRAGEDE  340 90 

10 PU21010061 2103623532209 UNICE LALRINSIAMKIMI HLYCHHO  345 87 

11 PU21087959 2103621004383 BENISH DARIK  360 78 

12 PU21090219 2103621206244 KORAM POTHU RAJU  372 74 

13 PU21037335 2103620501487 ANKIT RAJ EKKA  384 61 

14 PU21066493 2103621004336 KALPANA BRAHMA  390 55 

15 PU21010271 2103621003784 HULI N ACHUMI  394 50 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21022265 2103621808131 JAYAKUMAR V.M  165 150 

2 PU21044139 2103621807745 ANGEL ROSE PAUL  184 144 

3 PU21079491 2103624034975 SWETHA KIRAN NEDURI  189 141 

4 PU21003923 2103622825789 ISMAIL AHMED BARBHUIYA  201 139 

5 PU21084087 2103622825816 BIPSA NANDA  208 135 

6 PU21044901 2103620200156 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH  213 134 

7 PU21009771 2103621506784 SUDHANSHU OJHA  270 117 

8 PU21071601 2103622116175 DAHLIAMOL K DILEEP  309 104 

9 PU21017493 2103622825838 RITIK BHUKER  319 99 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21009587 2103621206111 DACHEPALLY SAI CHARAN  200 140 

2 PU21065439 2103621810291 NIHARIKA P PRAMOD  228 130 

      END     



            

 


